
Under 10 10-12 13-14 15 16 17 White Black
American 
Indian or 

Alaskan Native

Asian or 
Pacific 

Islander
Hispanic Not Hispanic

Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0

SEX
TOTAL Under 

18

RACE ETHNIC ORIGIN

Under 18 years of age                                    
(INCLUDE THOSE RELEASED WITHOUT HAVING BEEN FORMALLY CHARGED)

AGE, SEX, RACE AND ETHNIC ORIGIN OF PERSONS ARRESTED
Report for the Month, Year of

 MUNICIPALITY CODE NUMBER

NCIC CODE NUMBER

011

AGE

State of New Jersey, Department of Law & Public Safety

Referred to 
Juvenile 

Court
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150

160

170

110

120

130

140

070

080

090

100

030

040

050

060

012

020

CLASSIFICATION OF OFFENSES

Arson

Forgery & Counterfeiting

Sex Offenses
(except Rape & Prostitution)

Weapons, Carrying, 
Possessing, etc.
Prostitution and 
Commercialized Vice

Fraud 

Embezzlement

Criminal/Malicious Mischief    

Manslaughter

Rape 

Robbery

Simple Assault
(Return A-4e)  

Aggravated Assault

Burglary

Larceny - Theft 
(except Motor Vehicle Theft)  

Motor Vehicle Theft

Murder

Stolen Property: Buying, 
Receiving, Possessing 
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Under 10 10-12 13-14 15 16 17 White Black
American 
Indian or 

Alaskan Native

Asian or 
Pacific 

Islander
Hispanic Not Hispanic

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0

0 00

0

0
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0 0

Report for the Month, Year of

186

187

188

189

18

CLASSIFICATION OF OFFENSES

State of New Jersey, Department of Law & Public Safety
AGE, SEX, RACE AND ETHNIC ORIGIN OF PERSONS ARRESTED

Under 18 years of age                                    
(INCLUDE THOSE RELEASED WITHOUT HAVING BEEN FORMALLY CHARGED)

0 0

0
ETHNIC ORIGIN

Referred to 
Juvenile 

Court

00 0

RACE

0

0000

0000

182

183

184

185

DRUG ABUSE 
VIOLATIONS TOTAL

Sale/Manufacturing 
Subtotal 180

181
Opium or Cocaine & their Derivatives 
(Morphine, Heroin, Codeine)

Marijuana, Hashish, Etc. 
Synthetic Narcotics-Manufactured Narctoics 
which can cause true Drug Addiction 
(Demerol, Methadone)

Other Dangerous Non-Narcotic Drugs 
(Barbiturates, Amphetamines, 
Hallucinogens)

(2) Possession/Use 
Subtotal 
Opium or Cocaine and their 
Derivatives (Morphine, Heroin, 
Codeine) 

Marijuana, Hashish, Etc. 
Synthetic Narcotics-Manufactured Narctoics 
which can cause true Drug Addiction 
(Demerol, Methadone)

Other Dangerous Non-Narcotic Drugs 
(Barbiturates, Amphetamines, 
Hallucinogens)

SEX

AGE
TOTAL Under 

18

 MUNICIPALITY CODE NUMBER

0
NCIC CODE NUMBER

0
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Under 10 10-12 13-14 15 16 17 White Black
American 
Indian or 

Alaskan Native

Asian or 
Pacific 

Islander
Hispanic Not Hispanic

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0
Male 0
Female 0

0

REVIEWED 0
PUNCHED
VERIFIED
ADJUSTED

POLICE DISPOSITION OF JUVENILES
TOTAL (Must agree with total of Lines 1 thru 5)……………………..
1. Handled within Department & released (to parents, etc.)………..
2. Referred to Juvenile Court………………………………………….
3. Referred to Welfare Agency………………………………………..
4. Referred to Other Police Agency…………………………………..
5. Referred to Criminal or Adult Court………………………………..

TOTAL Under 
18

RACE

0 0 0 0

0

SEX
AGE ETHNIC ORIGIN

Curfew and Loitering Law 
Violations

Runaways

280

290

NCIC CODE NUMBER

0 0

Page 3 of 3State of New Jersey, Department of Law & Public Safety
AGE, SEX, RACE AND ETHNIC ORIGIN OF PERSONS ARRESTED

Under 18 years of age                                    
(INCLUDE THOSE RELEASED WITHOUT HAVING BEEN FORMALLY CHARGED)

Report for the Month, Year of
0

CLASSIFICATION OF OFFENSES

00

Referred to 
Juvenile 

Court

0

220

190

1

2

3

200

210

                                                TOTAL: 0 0 0

All Other Gambling    
Offenses Against Family and 
Children   

Driving Under the Influence    

Gambling                  Total     
Bookmaking 
(Horse & Sport Book)

Numbers & Lottery

 MUNICIPALITY CODE NUMBER

0

0

00 0

Liquor Laws   

Disorderly Conduct

Vagrancy
All Other Offenses (Except 
Traffic) 260

RECORDED

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
INITIALS

0

240

250

Department Reporting

Prepared By

0 00 0

Date:

Phone:

Head of Department
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